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Primary Sites 
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If you have more primary sites please use the LCR-A continuation sheet. 

I. PWS INFORMATION:  

 
PWSID#       PWS Name:       PWS Town:       

Phone:        Population:       
Samples  
Required: 

      
Standard  
Plan     

Reduced  
Plan    

II.  REPORTING: 

Please type or print clearly using black ink, and attach a sample location site plan. Please include all primary, alternate, and school 
sheets as necessary with your submittal. 

 

Sample Category
 
 Sample 

How will the samples be collected?  
Check one. 

Tier* 
Tier 

Class* 
Primary

 

Sample Site Address 
Location 

PWS 
Homeowner or 

Resident 
Lab Other 

K
1 

B
2 

1       
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

            

2                         

3                         

4                         

5                         

6                         

7                         

8                         

9                         

10                         

11                         

12                         

13                         

14                         

15                         

16                         

17                         

18                         

19                         

20                         

Alternative Sampling Sites: Please add your alternate sampling sites on LCR Form B 

Schools: 310 CMR 22.06B(7)(a)9 requires systems that serve schools or  Early Education and Care Facilities (EECFs) to collect at least 
two samples from two schools or EECFs. For schools and EECFs please add your sites to form LCR-C.  

I certify under penalties of law that I am the person 
authorized to fill out this form and the information 
contained herein is true, accurate and complete to the 
best extent of my knowledge. 
 

PWS Authorized Signature:  

Date:       
Print 

Name : 
      

Phone:        Email:       Title:       

Tier 1 Classifications: 
A: Single Family residence (SFR) with Lead Service Lines (LSL) 
A2: Multifamily Residence (MFR) w/ LSL if =>20% connections served by PWS are MFR 
A3: SFR (or MFR if >=20% of service connections) with Lead Goosenecks/Pigtails 
B: SFR with Lead/Tin solder–Built in 1983, 1984 or 1985 
B2: SFR with verified Lead/Tin Solder built in 1986 or later 
 

*Tier 2 Classifications: 
C: MFR with LSL and/or Lead Goosenecks/Pigtails 
D: MFR with Lead/Tin solder built 1983, 1984 or 
1985 
E: Private Building with LSL and /or  with Lead 
Goosenecks/Pigtails 
F: Private Building with Lead Pipe or Copper  pipe 
installed in 1983, 1984 or 1985 
 

*Tier 3 Classifications: 
G:SFRs built prior to 1983 
H: Other/exceptional cases 
Note: (Please explain on 
LCR-A2 Overflow sheet in 
the comments section) 
 

For MassDEP use: ‬     Approved    ‬ Deficient/Disapproved ‬                    Comment  

MassDEP staff name:        Date:       

This form is available at the MassDEP website at mass.gov/eea/docs/dep/water/approvals/year-thru-alpha/m-thru-s/pbcusamp.docx.                       Rev. 1-23-17 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1- Kitchen 
2 -Bathroom 

http://www.mass.gov/eea/docs/dep/water/approvals/year-thru-alpha/m-thru-s/pbcusamp.docx
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Other/Exceptional Cases Comments: 

____________________________________________________________________________________________________

____________________________________________________________________________________________________ 

Please make additional LCR-A continuation sheets as necessary. 

This form is available at the MassDEP website at mass.gov/eea/docs/dep/water/approvals/year-thru-alpha/m-thru-s/pbcusamp.docx              Rev. 1-23-17 

 

I. PWS INFORMATION:  
 
PWSID#:       PWS Name:       PWS Town:       
 

Phone:        Population:       
Samples  
Required: 

      
Standard  
Plan     

Reduced  
Plan    

  
II.  REPORTING: 
 
 
 
 
 

Please type or print clearly using black ink, and attach a sample location site plan. 
  

 

 

Sample 
Category

 
 

Sample 
How will the samples be collected?  Check 

one 

Tier* 
Tier 

Class* 
Primary

 

Sample Site Address 
Location 

PWS 
Homeowner 
or Resident 

Lab Other 
K B 

       
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

            

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

                         

http://www.mass.gov/eea/docs/dep/water/approvals/year-thru-alpha/m-thru-s/pbcusamp.docx
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If you have more alternate sites please use the LCR-B continuation sheet. 

This form is available at the MassDEP website at mass.gov/eea/docs/dep/water/approvals/year-thru-alpha/m-thru-s/pbcusamp.docx  

I. PWS INFORMATION:  
 
PWSID#:       PWS Name:       PWS Town:       
 

Phone:        Population:       
Samples  
Required: 

      
Standard  
Plan     

Reduced  
Plan    

  
II.  REPORTING: 
 
 
 
 
 

Please type or print clearly using black ink, and include on attached a sample location site plan. 
After approval of the overall sampling plan (LCR-A) by MassDEP, alternative LCR sites may be used without additional prior approval if:  

(1) the primary site was not above the LCR action level during the previous sampling round (if previously sampled) and  

(2) the alternate site is at the same or higher tier than the primary site.  

Alternately, if these two criteria cannot be met then prior written approval from MassDEP is required prior to using the alternate site. 
  

 

 

Sample 
Category

 
 

Sample 
How will the samples be collected?  Check 

one 

Tier* 
Tier 

Class* 
Alternative

 

Sample Site Address 
Location 

PWS 
Homeowner 
or Resident 

Lab Other 
K B 

1       
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

            

2                         

3                         

4                         

5                         

6                         

7                         

8                         

9                         

10                         

11                         

12                         

13                         

14                         

15                         

16                         

17                         

18                         

19                         

20                         

21                         

22                         

23                         

24                         

25                         

26                         

27                         

28                         

29                         

30                         

http://www.mass.gov/eea/docs/dep/water/approvals/year-thru-alpha/m-thru-s/pbcusamp.docx
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Please make as many LCR-B Alternative Sites continuation sheets as necessary. 

 

 

Sample 
Category

 
 

Sample 
How will the samples be collected?  Check 

one 

Tier* 
Tier 

Class* 
Alternative

 

Sample Site Address 
Location 

PWS 
Homeowner 
or Resident 

Lab Other 
K B 
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 I. PWS INFORMATION:  
  

PWSID#:       
PWS   

Name: 
      PWS Town:       

 

II.  REPORTING: 
Please type or print clearly using black ink.  
 310 CMR 22.06B (7)(a)9 requires the collection of lead and copper samples from at least two Schools.  

 Systems that serve any schools or early education care facilities must rotate through their list of schools/early education care facilities and collect at least 
two samples (kitchen and bubbler/fountain) from two schools/early education care facilities during each sampling round until all facilities are sampled 
before starting over.  

 List all Schools and Early Education Care Facilities (EECF) served by the Distribution System in the order that they will be sampled.  
 If you have more schools /early education and care facilities use LCR-C school and early education and care continuation sheets as necessary. 
 

 
List all School/EECFs Name   

(and School Org code if known) 

Check type Was facility 
previously 

sampled by the 
PWS? 

Date of 
next 

sample? School EECF 

1         Yes   No        

2         Yes   No        

3         Yes   No        

4         Yes   No        

5         Yes   No        

6         Yes   No        

7         Yes   No        

8         Yes   No        

9         Yes   No        

10         Yes   No        

11         Yes   No        

12         Yes   No        

13         Yes   No        

14         Yes   No        

15         Yes   No        

16         Yes   No        

17         Yes   No        

18         Yes   No        

19         Yes   No        

20         Yes   No        

21         Yes   No        

22         Yes   No        

23         Yes   No        

24         Yes   No        

25         Yes   No        
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List all School/Early Education and Care Facilities (EECFs)  

Name  (and School Org code if known) 

Check one Was facility 
previously 

sampled by the 
PWS? 

Date of 
next 

sample, if 
known? 

School EECF 

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

         Yes   No        

Please make additional LCR-C Schools and Early Education and Care Facilities continuation sheets as necessary. 
This form is available at the MassDEP website at mass.gov/eea/docs/dep/water/approvals/year-thru-alpha/m-thru-s/pbcusamp.docx          Rev. 1-23-16 

 

http://www.mass.gov/eea/docs/dep/water/approvals/year-thru-alpha/m-thru-s/pbcusamp.docx

